
Padded shut-off bar to prevent damage 
caused by lifting a vehicle too high

Two heavy-duty hydraulic cylinders 
designed to minimize down-time by 

requiring little maintenance

Adapters and 
bracket included

Symmetric 2-post lift 
with Asymmetric arm design
provide more pickup points 

than ever before.

Optional screw-up truck adapters 
and 89mm adapter extensions available 
(shown with 130mm adapter)

CLEAR FLOOR MODEL 
ASYMMETRIC ARM DESIGN 
WITH SYMMETRIC POST 
FOR EASE OF VEHICLE 
ENTRY AND EXIT
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PRO9D Plus
9.000 LBS Capacity Lift

SPECIFICATIONS :

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability.

240425

Li�ing Height

Overall Height
Overall Width
Drive Through

Inside Column

Li�ing Time
Motor Power
Power Requirement

Li�ing Capacity 4082kgs (9,000 lbs. )

1930mm

3642mm

3353mm

2515mm

2769mm

45sec

2Hp

3 Phase, 380V,50Hz 


