



Padded shut-off bar to prevent damage caused by lifting a vehicle too high

Two heavy-duty hydraulic cylinders designed to minimize down-time by requiring little maintenance

Symmetric 2-post lift with Asymmetric arm design provide more pickup points than ever before.

Adapters and bracket included

**CLEAR FLOOR MODEL  
ASYMMETRIC ARM DESIGN  
WITH SYMMETRIC POST  
FOR EASE OF VEHICLE  
ENTRY AND EXIT**



Optional screw-up truck adapters and 89mm adapter extensions available (shown with 130mm adapter)



### SPECIFICATIONS :

Lifting Capacity	4082kgs (9,000 lbs. )	Inside Column	2769mm
Lifting Height	1930mm	Lifting Time	45sec
Overall Height	3642mm	Motor Power	2Hp
Overall Width	3353mm	Power Requirement	3 Phase, 380V,50Hz
Drive Through	2515mm		

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability.

